
 
FALL 2024 Regular Session Proctored Mid-Term Testing Dates 

Dates Times Location Building/Room No. 

Thursday, October 10 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Monday, October 14 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Monday, October 14 12:30 p.m. – 7 p.m. Greenville GHEC – Room 125 

Tuesday, October 15 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 7 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Wednesday, October 16 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Wednesday, October 16 1 – 5 p.m. Greenwood Greenwood Center 

Thursday, October 17 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Thursday, October 17 1 – 5 p.m. Greenwood Greenwood Center 

FALL 2024 Regular Session Proctored Final Testing Dates 

Dates Times Location Building/Room No. 

Thursday, November 21 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Monday, December 2 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Monday, December 2 12:30 – 7 p.m. Greenville GHEC – Room 125 

Tuesday, December 3 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 7 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Wednesday, December 4 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Wednesday, December 4 1 – 5 p.m. Greenwood MDCC Greenwood Center 

Thursday, December 5 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1 – 5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Thursday, December 5 1 – 5 p.m. Greenwood MDCC Greenwood Center 

*Times and Dates may be altered due to unforeseen circumstances. 


